   Scottish Branch QARANC Association
Forecast of Events (April 2024 – May 2025)

10 April 2024
	Serial
	Date
	Event
	Location
	Remarks

	1.
	Sat 12 Apr 24
	Coffee Catch Up
	Simpsons Garden Centre
Culloden Road
INVERNESS
IV2 5BA
	10.30am

	2.
	Sat 11 May 24
	Coffee Catch Up 
	Horizons
Pettycur Holiday Park
Burntisland Road
BURNTISLAND
KY3 9YE
	10.30am

	3.
	Thu 20 Jun 24
	Summer Event
	Glasgow City Chambers
82 George Square
GLASGOW
G2 1DU
	Details will be published in Apr 24


	4.   
	Wed 3 Jul 2024
	Coffee Catch Up 
	The Flame Tree 
20 Exchange Street
DUNDEE
DD1 3DL
	10.30am

	5.
	Wed 14 Aug 24
	Coffee Catch Up 
	The Boat House
72 Victoria Parade
DUNOON
PA23 7HU
	11am

	6.
	Sat 24 Aug 24
	AGM
	Via Zoom
	10am

	7.
	Wed 4 Sep 24
	Coffee Catch Up
	Poppies
Saulmore Shore
OBAN
PA37 1PU
	11.30am

	8.
	Wed 16 Oct 24
	Coffee Catch Up 
	The Coach House Café
Dumfries House
CUMNOCK
KA18 2NJ
	10.30am

	9.
	Fri 18 Oct 24
	Dedication of Garden of Remembrance
	Cavell Gardens
INVERNESS
IV2 4SY
	11am

	10.
	Mon 21 Oct 24
	Dedication of Garden of Remembrance
	Princes Street Gardens
EDINBURGH
EH2 2HG
	11am

	11.
	Tue 22 Oct 24
	Dedication of Garden of Remembrance
	George Square
GLASGOW
G2 1DH
	11am

	12.
	Wed 6 Nov 24
	Coffee Catch Up 
	Harvey Nichols Fifth Floor Brasserie
30 – 34 St Andrews Square
EDINBURGH
EH2 2AD
	11am

	13.
	Sun 10 Nov 24
	National Service of Remembrance in Scotland
	Edinburgh City Chambers
253 High Street
EDINBURGH
EH1 1JY
	11am

	14.
	Sat 7 Dec 24

	Festive Lunch

	The New Club
Princes Street
86 EDINBURGH
EH2 2BB
	Details will be published Sep 2024


	15.
	Thu 12 Dec 24
	Coffee Catch Up
	Archerfield Walled Garden
DIRLETON
EH39 5HQ
	10.30am

	16. 
	Thu 15 May 25
	Lunch to celebrate 75th Anniversary of the Scottish branch
	The Western Club
32 Royal Exchange Square
GLASGOW
G1 3AB
	Details will be published Jan 2025
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